DGI Trailseries Randers
Fussingg / 08.04.2022

Detailed evaluation

Stefansson, Freyr

Number: 28

Trailseries Randers

Category:
Herre

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.
Stage 1 1:52.86 15 0:27.07
Stage 2 0:59.48 9 0:08.11
Stage 3 0:40.45 12 0:04.20
Stage 4 0:53.90 11 0:10.00
Stage 5 0:55.06 15 0:14.16
Stage 6 0:44.57 15 0:09.04

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total
58
42
52
49
65
57

Stage score

Total time: 6:06.32

Rank in course: 52 (of 116)
Best time in course: 5:01.13

Rank in category: 13(of 27)
Best time in the category: 5:02.97

Total ranking

Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

0:27.07
0:08.11
0:06.06
0:10.00
0:17.11
0:10.91

timing.sportident.com




