

Detailed evaluation

Stefánsson, Freyr Total time: 6:06.32

Number: 28

Trailseries Randers Rank in course: 52 (of 116)

Best time in course: 5:01.13

Category: Rank in category: 13(of 27)

Herre Best time in the category: 5:02.97

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	To	otal	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tir	me	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	1:52.86	15	0:27.07	58	0:27.07						
Stage 2	0:59.48	9	0:08.11	42	0:08.11						
Stage 3	0:40.45	12	0:04.20	52	0:06.06						
Stage 4	0:53.90	11	0:10.00	49	0:10.00						
Stage 5	0:55.06	15	0:14.16	65	0:17.11						
Stage 6	0:44.57	15	0:09.04	57	0:10.91						